
Teacher Classes Staff Code Email

Aaron Basei 8SCII, 8SCIG, 9SCI4, 10SCI1, 11INV1 BASA aaron.basei5@det.nsw.edu.au

David Peel 7SCIN, 8SCIA, 9SCI7, 10SCI5, 11PHY1, 12PHY1 PELD david.peel3@det.nsw.edu.au

Ebony Williams 7SCIG, 7SCIR, 8SCIN, 9SCI3, Multicat Blue WILE ebony.williams29@det.nsw.edu.au

Grace Bathgate 7SCII, 7SCIO, 8SCIK, 9SCI2, 10SCI3 BATG grace.bathgate2@det.nsw.edu.au

Hamish Ryan 8SCIO, 9SCI5, 11CHE1, 12CHE1, 12SX1, Multicat Yellow RYAH hamish.ryan4@det.nsw.edu.au

Michele McArthur 7SCIN, 9SCI7, 10BIO, 11BIO2, 12BIO2 MCAM michele.mcarthur@det.nsw.edu.au

Robyn Harrison 7SCIK, 8SCIN, 11BIO1, 12EES1 HARR robyn.harrison@det.nsw.edu.au

Trish Ireland 8SCIA, 9SCI1, 10SCI4, 12BIO1, 12INV1 IREP trisha.vanegas@det.nsw.edu.au


